
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, June 26 , 2023 100.0000000  Thursday, July 20 , 2023 100.3084324  Sunday, August 13 , 2023 100.6178161  

Tuesday, June 27 , 2023 100.0128324  Friday, July 21 , 2023 100.3213044  M onday, August 14 , 2023 100.6307277  

Wednesday, June 28 , 2023 100.0256664  Saturday, July 22 , 2023 100.3341780  Tuesday, August 15 , 2023 100.6436411  

Thursday, June 29 , 2023 100.0385021  Sunday, July 23 , 2023 100.3470533  Wednesday, August 16 , 2023 100.6565561  

Friday, June 30 , 2023 100.0513395  M onday, July 24 , 2023 100.3599302  Thursday, August 17 , 2023 100.6694727  

Saturday, July 1 , 2023 100.0641784  Tuesday, July 25 , 2023 100.3728088  Friday, August 18 , 2023 100.6823910  

Sunday, July 2 , 2023 100.0770191  Wednesday, July 26 , 2023 100.3856890  Saturday, August 19 , 2023 100.6953110  

M onday, July 3 , 2023 100.0898613  Thursday, July 27 , 2023 100.3985709  Sunday, August 20 , 2023 100.7082326  

Tuesday, July 4 , 2023 100.1027053  Friday, July 28 , 2023 100.4114544  M onday, August 21 , 2023 100.7211559  

Wednesday, July 5 , 2023 100.1155508  Saturday, July 29 , 2023 100.4243396  Tuesday, August 22 , 2023 100.7340808  

Thursday, July 6 , 2023 100.1283981  Sunday, July 30 , 2023 100.4372265  Wednesday, August 23 , 2023 100.7470074  

Friday, July 7 , 2023 100.1412469  M onday, July 31 , 2023 100.4501150  Thursday, August 24 , 2023 100.7599357  

Saturday, July 8 , 2023 100.1540975  Tuesday, August 1 , 2023 100.4630051  Friday, August 25 , 2023 100.7728656  

Sunday, July 9 , 2023 100.1669496  Wednesday, August 2 , 2023 100.4758969  Saturday, August 26 , 2023 100.7857971  

M onday, July 10 , 2023 100.1798034  Thursday, August 3 , 2023 100.4887904  Sunday, August 27 , 2023 100.7987304  

Tuesday, July 11 , 2023 100.1926589  Friday, August 4 , 2023 100.5016855  M onday, August 28 , 2023 100.8116653  

Wednesday, July 12 , 2023 100.2055160  Saturday, August 5 , 2023 100.5145823  Tuesday, August 29 , 2023 100.8246018  

Thursday, July 13 , 2023 100.2183748  Sunday, August 6 , 2023 100.5274807  Wednesday, August 30 , 2023 100.8375400  

Friday, July 14 , 2023 100.2312352  M onday, August 7 , 2023 100.5403808  Thursday, August 31 , 2023 100.8504799  

Saturday, July 15 , 2023 100.2440973  Tuesday, August 8 , 2023 100.5532825  Friday, September 1 , 2023 100.8634214  

Sunday, July 16 , 2023 100.2569610  Wednesday, August 9 , 2023 100.5661859  Saturday, September 2 , 2023 100.8763646  

M onday, July 17 , 2023 100.2698264  Thursday, August 10 , 2023 100.5790910  Sunday, September 3 , 2023 100.8893095  

Tuesday, July 18 , 2023 100.2826934  Friday, August 11 , 2023 100.5919977  M onday, September 4 , 2023 100.9022560  

Wednesday, July 19 , 2023 100.2955621  Saturday, August 12 , 2023 100.6049061  Tuesday, September 5 , 2023 100.9152042  


